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ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
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1 
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   
   DRIVE BRG    
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   RF1- 256T2440-1
   DRIVE BRG    
  POSITION DATA:     
   LH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   27-81-42-05    
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   RF5- 256T2440-2
   DRIVE BRG    
  POSITION DATA:     
   RH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   27-81-42-05    
 .BOLT   110 BACB30NM3K4
 .BOLT   115 BACB30NR4K2
 .WASHER   120 AN960PD10
 .WASHER   125 AN960PD416
 .NUT   130 BRH10A3
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC3    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    H10-3BAC    
    V15653    
    NS202101-02    
    V80539    
    RMLH9075-3W    
    V72962    
    VN303A02    
    V92215    
    96-02    
    V80539    
    T6S1032J    
    V11815    

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
57-43-01-01

57-43-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 1

DEC 22/06HXL        



FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
PER

ASSY

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 
 .NUT   135 BRH10A4
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC4    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    T6S428J    
    V11815    
    96-048    
    V80539    
    VN303A048    
    V92215    
    RMLH9075-4W    
    V72962    
    NS202101-048    
    V80539    
    H10-4BAC    
    V15653    
 .CHANNEL   140 256T2434-1
 .BOLT   245 BACB30NR4K7
 .WASHER   450 AN960PD416
 .NUT   255 BRH10A4
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC4    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    T6S428J    
    V11815    
    96-048    
    V80539    
    VN303A048    
    V92215    
    RMLH9075-4W    
    V72962    
    NS202101-048    
    V80539    
    H10-4BAC    
    V15653    
 .BUSHING   160 BACB28AK04-014
 .BRACKET-   165 256T2431-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH SIDE    
 .BRACKET-   170- 256T2431-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH SIDE    
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1 
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   RF100- 256T2440-3
   DRIVE BRG    
  POSITION DATA:     
   LH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   27-81-42-05    
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   RF105- 256T2440-4
   DRIVE BRG    
  POSITION DATA:     
   RH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   27-81-42-05    
 .BOLT   1110 BACB30NM3K4
 .BOLT   1115 BACB30NR4K2
 .WASHER   1120 AN960PD10
 .WASHER   1125 AN960PD416
 .NUT   1130 BRH10A3
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC3    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    H10-3BAC    
    V15653    
    NS202101-02    
    V80539    
    RMLH9075-3W    
    V72962    
    VN303A02    
    V92215    
    96-02    
    V80539    
    T6S1032J    
    V11815    
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1 
 .NUT   1135 BRH10A4
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC4    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    T6S428J    
    V11815    
    96-048    
    V80539    
    VN303A048    
    V92215    
    RMLH9075-4W    
    V72962    
    NS202101-048    
    V80539    
    H10-4BAC    
    V15653    
 .CHANNEL-   1140 256T2434-3
 .BOLT   2145 BACB30NR4K7
 .WASHER   4150 AN960PD416
 .NUT   2155 BRH10A4
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC4    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    T6S428J    
    V11815    
    96-048    
    V80539    
    VN303A048    
    V92215    
    RMLH9075-4W    
    V72962    
    NS202101-048    
    V80539    
    H10-4BAC    
    V15653    
 .BUSHING   1160 BACB28AK04-014
 .BRACKET   1165 256T2432-1
 SUPPORT INSTL-BODY LE SLAT   RF200- 256T2440-5
   DRIVE BRG    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   27-81-42-05    
 .BOLT   2205 BACB30NR4K7
 .WASHER   4210 AN960PD416
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 
 .NUT   2215 BRH10A4
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC4    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    T6S428J    
    V11815    
    96-048    
    V80539    
    VN303A048    
    V92215    
    RMLH9075-4W    
    V72962    
    NS202101-048    
    V80539    
    H10-4BAC    
    V15653    
 .BUSHING   2220 BACB28AK04-014
 .BRACKET   1225 256T2432-1
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1 
 SUPPORT INSTL-ISS 316.232   
   AUX TRACK AFT    
 SUPPORT INSTL-AUX TRACK   RF3- 114T0106-9
  POSITION DATA:     
   ISS 316.232 AFT LH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   57-41-01-05    
 SUPPORT INSTL-AUX TRACK   RF7- 114T0106-10
  POSITION DATA:     
   ISS 316.232 AFT RH    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   57-41-01-05    
 .SUPPORT ASSY-   112 114T0148-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    AFT    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    114T0149-1    
 .SUPPORT ASSY-   112 114T0149-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    AFT    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    114T0148-1    
  ATTACHING PARTS     
 .BOLT   715- L8006K3
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V06725    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACB30MY6K3    
 .COLLAR   720- HL79-6
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V5M902    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACC30M6    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    HL79-6    
    V73197    
    HL79-6    
    V92215    
    66014-6    
    V56878    
    HL79-6    
    V56878    
  -------*-------     
 ..BUSHING   225 BACB28AM09B017A
 ..SUPPORT-   135 114T0148-2
    USED ON:     
     114T0148-1    
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1 
 ..SUPPORT-   135 114T0149-2
    USED ON:     
     114T0149-1    
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